
Attendance record for the month of September 2021 (Online Teaching Classes) 

Department of Chemistry, Kalindi College, University of Delhi 

Teacher’s name: Dr. Swati Aggarwal 

Course: B.Sc. (H) Chemistry 2nd yr, Sem III, UPC: 32171301 

Paper Name: Inorganic Chemistry-II, Theory 

S.No. Roll No. Name 
Total Number of Theory classes 

attended in Sept (Held= 16) 

1 20557001 Anjali Jakhar 16 

2 20557003 Kavya Jain 16 

3 20557007 Kashish 16 

4 20557008 Neha 16 

5 20557009 Neha 16 

6 20557010 Ronak 16 

7 20557011 Savita 16 

8 20557012 Sonia Mawri 16 

9 20557014 Aarzoo kamboj 16 

10 20557015 Gauri 16 

11 20557016 Gunjan Sen 15 

12 20557019 Monali Ghosh 16 

13 20557020 Riya Saini 16 

14 20557021 Bhavika 16 

15 20557022 Deepti 16 

16 20557025 Kratika sharma 10 

17 20557026 Shagun Trivedi 06 

18 20557027 SHIVANI MAURYA 16 

19 20557028 Rupa kumari 16 

20 20557029 Priya Arya 10 

21 20557030 Khushi 12 

22 20557031 Nikita 05 

23 20557032 Saloni Gupta 14 

24 20557033 RAKSHA UPADHYAY 14 

25 20557034 Sandhya 16 

26 20557035 Chahat Pahuja 16 

27 20557036 Heena 16 

28 20557037 zahra banoo 12 

29 20557038 Arpita Kumari 16 

30 20557040 NAVYA YADAV 16 

31 20557041 RITIKA 08 

32 20557042 Sneha chauhan 10 

33 20557044 Tisha 14 

34 20557045 Shivangi Gangwar 14 

35 20557046 SAKSHI SHARMA 14 

36 20557047 Nitika 15 

37 20557048 Kiran 16 



 

Course: B.Sc. (H) Chemistry 2nd yr, Sem III, UPC: 32171301 

Paper Name: Inorganic Chemistry-II, Practical, Group 1 

Group 2-Dr. Nishant Verma and Dr, Mahesh Chand, Group 3- New Teacher 

 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name 
Total Number of Practical classes 

attended  in Sept (Held= 18) 

1 20557001 Anjali Jakhar 18 

2 20557003 Kavya Jain 18 

3 20557007 Kashish 18 

4 20557008 Neha 10 

5 20557009 Neha 18 

6 20557010 Ronak 18 

7 20557011 Savita 18 

8 20557012 Sonia Mawri 18 

9 20557014 Aarzoo kamboj 18 

10 20557015 Gauri 16 

11 20557016 Gunjan Sen 18 

12 20557019 Monali Ghosh 18 

13 20557020 Riya Saini 18 

14 20557021 Bhavika 18 

15 20557022 Deepti 18 

16 20557025 Kratika sharma 13 

17 20557026 Shagun Trivedi 12 

18 20557027 SHIVANI MAURYA 18 

19 20557028 Rupa kumari 18 

20 20557029 Priya Arya 14 

21 20557030 Khushi 16 

22 20557031 Nikita 00 

23 20557032 Saloni Gupta 18 

24 20557033 RAKSHA UPADHYAY 18 

25 20557034 Sandhya 18 

26 20557035 Chahat Pahuja 18 

27 20557036 Heena 18 

28 20557037 zahra banoo 12 

29 20557038 Arpita Kumari 18 

30 20557040 NAVYA YADAV 18 

31 20557041 RITIKA 06 

32 20557042 Sneha chauhan 09 

33 20557044 Tisha 18 

34 20557045 Shivangi Gangwar 16 

35 20557046 SAKSHI SHARMA 18 

36 20557047 Nitika 18 

37 20557048 Kiran 14 



 

Course: B.Sc. (H) Courses, GE-3, 2nd yr, Sem III, UPC: 32175915 

Paper Name: Solutions, Phase Equilibrium, Conductance, Electrochemistry & Functional Organic 

Chemistry, Practical, Group 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name 
Total Number of Practical classes 

attended  in Sept (Held= 20) 

1 
20556041 Aisha Bhatt 00 

2 
20556042 Sneha 08 

3 
20567001 Kanika 04 

4 
20567002 Shweta Tiwari 20 

5 
20567003 Ashu 20 

6 
20567004 Laxmi 20 

7 
20567005 Bhawna 20 

8 
20567006 Ritu 20 

9 
20567008 Yati Gupta  20 

10 
20567010 Payal Beniwal 20 

11 
20567027 Diksha 20 

12 
20569004 Neha Yadav 16 

13 
20569007 Ritika 20 

14 
20569012 Anita 20 

15 
20569016 Diksha 16 



 

 

Course: B.Sc. (H) Chemistry 3rd yr, Sem V, UPC: 32177901 

Paper Name: Novel Inorganic Solids (DSE), Practical, Group 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name 
Total Number of Practical classes 

attended in Sept (Held= 16) 

1 19557028 SHIVANGI BARMOTA 16 

2 19557029 AYUSHI 12 

3 19557030 TARAB AKHTAR 16 

4 19557031 PREETI 14 

5 19557033 ISHA 16 

6 19557034 EKTA KUMARI 16 

7 19557036 BHUMIKA ARORA 12 

8 19557039 SHAKSHI 16 

9 19557040 ARPITA SHARMA 12 

10 19557041 MEGHA BHARDWAJ 07 

11 19557042 KASHISH 14 

12 19557043 ANUSHKA PAHUJA 15 

13 19557045 TANYA PRUTHI 04 

14 19557046 SIMRAN 12 

15 19557047 SHIKSHA 14 

16 19557048 TANU SHREE SHARMA 14 


